
What you get?

Why Choose Us?

State-of-art
Cancer Home Care

Best in class

Trained staff

Healthcare hygeine

Easy refunds

Contact us +91-9560616797                        www.OPSAN.in

PER  DAY
ONLY

RS. 4000
24 hour nurse

Palliative doctor monitoring

Cardiac monitor

Oxygen concentrator

Thermometer

Palliative medicine kit

Back position supporter

Leg position supporter

IV stand

Air mattress

Nebuliser 

Sugar machine

A complete home package
for the peace of your mind

O P S A N

5-STAR GOOGLE RATING 



PRICE LIST

Oxygen concentrator 5 Lpm

Oxygen concentrator 10 Lpm

Oxygen cylinder 10 ltr

Oxygen cylinder 46.7 ltr

₹ 2000

₹ 7000

₹ 1000

₹ 1500

PALLIATIVE DOCTOR

Doctor visit

Video consultation

₹ 3500

₹ 1500
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BiPAP

Bed 5 Function Electric

Bed 2 Function Electric

Bed 2 Function Manual

₹ 3500

₹ 6000

₹ 4000

₹ 2500

IV Stand

Recliner Bed Electric

Cardiac monitor

Suction Machine

₹ 300

₹ 2500

₹ 3000

₹ 1300

Remote monitoring 12 hr nursing₹ 500 ₹ 1800

NURSING STAFF CANCER SUPPORT

Oncology nurse Cancer psychologist

24 hr nursing Oncology dietician

₹ 1500 ₹ 1500

₹ 3200 ₹ 1500

PARTICULARS MONTHLY PRICE

OPSAN

Infusion Pump

Syringe Pump

₹ 2500

₹ 2500

Wheelchair

Air Mattress

DVT Pump

Back support

₹ 1000

₹ 500

₹ 3500

₹ 500

Leg support ₹ 500

Physiotherapist ₹ 1000

PATIENT ASSISTANCE GDA 12 hr assistance ₹ 1000 24 hr assistance ₹ 1500



Services

Quality cancer care at home

PICC line dressing at home

Chemo port flushing at home

IV Iron injection at home ₹2,500

₹3,000

₹2,500

₹1,800

IV Albumin injection at home

Get Discounts on labs

On-demand services

O P S A N

Hormonal Injection at home

High dose Vitamin-C therapy at home

Magnesium and Glutathione injection ₹4,000

₹5,000

₹5,000

₹1,500

Bisphosphonate / Zoletronic acid therapy

Supportive medicine after chemotherapy ₹2,500

₹6,500TPN infusion at home

Growth factors after chemotherapy ₹1,500

Price per session
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*Note: Transportation charges might be applicable,
depending upon the location


