

### What you get?

- ✓ 24 hour nurse
- Palliative doctor monitoring
- Cardiac monitor
- Oxygen concentrator
- ✓ Thermometer
- ✓ Palliative medicine kit
- Back position supporter
- ✓ Leg position supporter
- IV stand
- Air mattress
- Nebuliser
- Sugar machine

A complete home package for the peace of your mind

RS. 4000

PER DAY ONLY

OPSAN- Oncology and Palliative Service around Neighbourhood

5.0 ★★★★ (77) · Cancer treatment center in Haryana

#### **5-STAR GOOGLE RATING**

### Why Choose Us?



**Best in class** 



**Trained staff** 



Healthcare hygeine



**Easy refunds** 

## **OPSAN**

# **PRICE LIST**



PARTICULARS	MONTHLY PRICE
Oxygen concentrator 5 Lpm	₹ 2000
Oxygen concentrator 10 Lpm	₹ 7000
Oxygen cylinder 10 ltr	₹ 1000
Oxygen cylinder 46.7 ltr	₹ 1500
BiPAP	₹ 3500
Bed 5 Function Electric	₹ 6000
Bed 2 Function Electric	₹ 4000
Bed 2 Function Manual	₹ 2500
IV Stand	₹ 300
Recliner Bed Electric	₹ 2500
Cardiac monitor	₹ 3000
Suction Machine	₹ 1300
Infusion Pump	₹ 2500
Syringe Pump	₹ 2500
Wheelchair	₹ 1000
Air Mattress	₹ 500
DVT Pump	₹ 3500
Back support	₹ 500
Leg support	₹ 500

PALLIATIVE DOO	CTOR	NURSING STAFF		CANCER SUPPORT	
Doctor visit	₹ 3500	Oncology nurse	₹ 1500	Cancer psychologist	₹ 1500
Video consultation	₹ 1500	24 hr nursing	₹ 3200	Oncology dietician	₹ 1500
Remote monitoring	₹ 500	12 hr nursing	₹ 1800	Physiotherapist	₹ 1000
PATIENT ASSISTAN	ICE GDA	12 hr assistance	₹ 1000	24 hr assistance	₹ 1500

## **OPSAN**

## **On-demand services**

Quality cancer care at home

Services P	rice per session
PICC line dressing at home	₹1,800
Chemo port flushing at home	₹2,500
IV Iron injection at home	₹2,500
IV Albumin injection at home	₹3,000
Hormonal Injection at home	₹1,500
High dose Vitamin-C therapy at	home ₹5,000
Magnesium and Glutathione injection	ction ₹4,000
Bisphosphonate / Zoletronic acid	d therapy ₹5,000
Supportive medicine after chemo	otherapy ₹2,500
TPN infusion at home	₹6,500
Growth factors after chemothera	apy ₹1,500

### **Get Discounts on labs**

\*Note: Transportation charges might be applicable, depending upon the location





